
 
 
 
 

 

 

Class of 2019 

Internship/Residency Placements 

Office of Admissions 

 

Anesthesiology 

                            Duke University Medical Center-Durham, NC 
                            Mayo Clinic-Rochester, MN  
                            Stanford University-Stanford, CA 
                               
Dermatology 

                           Baylor University Medical Center-Dallas, TX  
                           Eastern VA Medical School-Norfolk, VA 

                           University of Texas Southwestern Medical School-Dallas, TX 

 

Emergency Medicine   

  Johns Hopkins Hospital-Baltimore, MD 
  Massachusetts General Hospital - Boston, MA  
  NYU School of Medicine-New York, NY 
  Yale-New Haven Hospital-New Haven, CT 
 

Family Medicine 

                          Oregon Health & Science University-Portland, OR (2 placements)  
                          Providence Hospital-Anchorage, AK 
                          Sutter Medical Center of Santa Rosa-Santa Rosa, CA  
                          University of Michigan Hospitals-Ann Arbor, MI  
                          University of Vermont Medical Center-Burlington, VT 
 
General Surgery 

                        Boston University Medical Center-Boston, MA 
                        Hospital of the University of PA-Philadelphia, PA 
                        Oregon Health & Science University-Portland, OR 

                          University of Arizona College of Medicine-Tucson, AZ  
                          University of California-San Diego Med Center-San Diego, CA  
                          University of Rochester/Strong Memorial-Rochester, NY  
                          Zucker School of Medicine/Hofstra-Hempstead, NY 
 
Internal Medicine 

                          Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center-Boston, MA (2 placements) 
                          Boston University Medical Center-Boston, MA  
                          Brigham & Women’s Hospital-Boston, MA  
                          UCSF-San Francisco, CA  
                          Cleveland Clinic-Cleveland, OH (2 placements) 
                          Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical Center-Lebanon, NH 
                          Massachusetts General Hospital-Boston, MA  



                           
Internal Medicine (cont)  

                           
                          Mayo Clinic-Rochester, MN  
                          MedStar Georgetown Univ Hospital-Washington, DC  
                          Montefiore Medical Center/Einstein-Bronx, NY  
                          Rhode Island Hospital/Brown Univ-Providence, RI  
                          Rutgers-RW Johnson Medical School-New Brunswick, NJ  
                          Santa Clara Valley Medical Center-San Jose, CA  
                          University of Massachusetts Medical School-Worcester, MA  
                          University of Minnesota Medical School-Minneapolis, MN  
                          University of Southern California-Los Angeles, CA (2 placements) 
                          University of Texas Southwestern Med School-Dallas, TX 
                          University of Washington Affiliated Hospitals-Seattle, WA 
                          Yale-New Haven Hospital-New Haven, CT (2 placements) 

 
Internal Medicine – Research 

                          Hospital of the University of PA-Philadelphia, PA 
 
Medicine – Pediatrics 

                          UCLA Medical Center-Los Angeles, CA  
                          University of Chicago Medical Center-Chicago, IL  
                          Vanderbilt University Medical Center-Nashville, TN  
                            
Medicine - Preliminary  

                 Kaiser Permanente-Oakland, CA 
                           Icahn SOM Elmhurst Hospital Center-Elmhurst, NY 
                           Santa Clara Valley Medical Center-San Jose, CA 
                           University of Washington Affiliated Hospitals-Seattle, WA 
                           West Suburban Medical Center-Chicago, IL 
 
Medicine – Primary Care 

                           Cleveland Clinic-Cleveland, OH 
                           NYU School of Medicine-Brooklyn, NY  
                           University of Colorado School of Medicine-Denver, CO  
                           Yale-New Haven Hospital – New Haven, CT  
 
Neurology 

                           UCLA Medical Center-Los Angeles, CA 
                           UC San Diego Medical Center-San Diego, CA 
 
Neurological Surgery 
                           University of Texas Southwestern Med School-Dallas, TX  
                           University of Vermont Medical Center, Burlington, VT 

 

Obstetrics/Gynecology 

   Brigham & Women’s Hospital-Boston, MA  
   Johns Hopkins Hospital-Baltimore, MD (2 placements) 

   University of Massachusetts Medical School-Worcester, MA  
   Pennsylvania Hospital-Philadelphia, PA  
   Stanford University-Stanford, CA  



 
Obstetrics/Gynecology – Preliminary 

                          Creighton University Affiliated Hospitals-Phoenix, AZ 
 
Ophthalmology 

                         University of Washington Affiliated Hospitals-Seattle, WA 

 

Orthopedic Surgery 

Dartmouth-Hitchcock Medical Center-Lebanon, NH 
 

Otolaryngology  
University of Michigan Hospitals-Ann Arbor, MI  
SUNY Upstate Med University-Syracuse, NY  

 

Pediatrics 

Rhode Island Hospital/Brown University-Providence, RI  
Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia - Philadelphia, PA  
Stanford University-Stanford, CA 
Tufts Medical Center-Boston, MA  
UCLA Medical Center-Los Angeles, CA  
University of California San Diego Med Center-San Diego, CA  
University of Washington Affiliated Hospitals–Seattle, WA  
University of Washington Affiliated Hospital-Seattle, WA/Alaska track  
Yale-New Haven Hospital-New Haven, CT 
 

Pediatrics – Research 

                        Baylor College of Medicine-Houston, TX 

 

Plastic Surgery (Integrated) 

                        CMSRU/Cooper University Hospital-Camden, NJ 
                        University of Texas Southwestern Medical School, Dallas, TX 

 

Psychiatry 
Massachusetts General Hospital-Boston, MA  
NY Presbyterian Hospital-Columbia-New York, NY (2 placements) 

VA Greater LA Health System-Los Angeles, CA 
 

Radiology - Diagnostic 

Beth Israel Deaconess-Boston, MA 
 

Surgery (Preliminary) 

             Case Western/University Hospitals, Cleveland Medical Center-Cleveland, OH  
                       Rhode Island Hospital/Brown University-Providence, RI  
                       Zucker School of Medicine/Hofstra-Hempstead, NY 
 

Transitional 

            MetroWest Medical Center-Framingham, MA 
                      Steward Carney Hospital-Boston, MA 
    
 
 



 

Urology 
             Columbia University Physicians & Surgeons-New York, NY  
                       Harvard/Brigham & Women’s-Boston, MA     
                       UCLA Medical Center-Los Angeles, CA  
 
 
 
 
 

 
# of Students Matching in each State 

Arizona - 2                                                 
Alaska – 1 
California -19                                                   
Colorado – 1 
Connecticut - 5                                            
DC - 1                                                           
Illinois – 1    
Maryland - 3                                                
Massachusetts - 15                                           
Michigan – 2 
Minnesota - 3                                                
New Hampshire - 3   
New Jersey - 2    
New York - 10    
North Carolina - 1   
Ohio - 4         
Oregon – 4 
Pennsylvania - 4   
Rhode Island - 3    
Tennessee - 2    
Texas - 6        
Vermont – 2 
Virginia - 1     
Washington - 4   
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

              
               
                                 

                            
                               
              
          
   
   
                


